Date
1-17
1-18
1-24
1-25
1-25

2-1

2-7

2-8
2-14
2-15
2-15
2-21
2-22
2-22
2-28

17-May
18-May

NC LEGEND TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Event

Reaper Rumble

Competition + Womens Practice
Spartan Challenge

Rookie Spartan Challenge
Competition + Womens Practice
Competition + Womens Practice
McDonough Duals/Open
McDonough Duals

King of the Mat

Rookie King of the Mat
Competition + Womens Practice
States Camp

NCWAY Rookie States
Competition + Womens Practice
NCWAY States

Southern Throne
Southern Throne

Location

Myrtle Beach, SC
NC LEGEND TC
Greenville, NC
Greenville, NC
NC LEGEND TC
NC LEGEND TC
Glen Allen, VA
Glen Allen, VA
Pembroke, NC
Pembroke, NC
NC LEGEND TC
NC Legend TC
Fayetteville, NC
NC LEGEND TC
Fayetteville

Website

https://www.warcombat.net/page/scywl

https://nclegend.com/
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

https://nclegend.com/

https://nclegend.com/

https://www.tyrantwrestling.com/mcdonoghduals

https://www.tyrantwrestling.com/mcdonoghduals

https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

https://nclegend.com/
https://nclegend.com/schedule
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

https://nclegend.com/
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule

Myrtle Beach, SC https://nuwaycombat.com/southern-throne/
Myrtle Beach, SC https://nuwaycombat.com/southern-throne/

Type
Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind/Duals
Ind
Ind
Ind

Ind

Ind

Ind/Duals
Ind/Duals


https://www.warcombat.net/page/scywl
https://nclegend.com/
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule
https://nclegend.com/
https://nclegend.com/
https://www.tyrantwrestling.com/mcdonoghduals
https://www.tyrantwrestling.com/mcdonoghduals
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule
https://nclegend.com/
https://nclegend.com/schedule
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule
https://nclegend.com/
https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule
https://nuwaycombat.com/southern-throne/
https://nuwaycombat.com/southern-throne/

