

NC LEGEND TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Date	Event	Location	Website	Type
1-17	Reaper Rumble	Myrtle Beach, SC	https://www.warcombat.net/page/scywl	Ind
1-18	Competition + Womens Practice	NC LEGEND TC	https://nclegend.com/	
1-24	Spartan Challenge	Greenville, NC	https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule	Ind
1-25	Rookie Spartan Challenge	Greenville, NC	https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule	Ind
1-25	Competition + Womens Practice	NC LEGEND TC	https://nclegend.com/	
2-1	Competition + Womens Practice	NC LEGEND TC	https://nclegend.com/	
2-7	McDonough Duals/Open	Glen Allen, VA	https://www.tyrantwrestling.com/mcdonogh duals	Ind/Duals
2-8	McDonough Duals	Glen Allen, VA	https://www.tyrantwrestling.com/mcdonogh duals	Ind
2-14	King of the Mat	Pembroke, NC	https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule	Ind
2-15	Rookie King of the Mat	Pembroke, NC	https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule	Ind
2-15	Competition + Womens Practice	NC LEGEND TC	https://nclegend.com/	
2-21	States Camp	NC Legend TC	https://nclegend.com/schedule	
2-22	NCWAY Rookie States	Fayetteville, NC	https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule	Ind
2-22	Competition + Womens Practice	NC LEGEND TC	https://nclegend.com/	
2-28	NCWAY States	Fayetteville	https://www.ncway.com/eventschedule	Ind
17-May	Southern Throne	Myrtle Beach, SC	https://nuwaycombat.com/southern-throne/	Ind/Duals
18-May	Southern Throne	Myrtle Beach, SC	https://nuwaycombat.com/southern-throne/	Ind/Duals